
 BLFC STAFF KIPHIRE DISTRICT 

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 
Risola Jan F arenstar90@gmail.com 

2 
Rikumkaba Tzudir M 

rikumtzud@gmail.com 
 

3 
Neiphrezonuo Kire F kneiphrezonuo@gmail.com 

 

4 
Aponthung Ezung M aponezung5@gmail.com 

 

5 
Ruokuoneilie Kense M rkense.rk@gmail.com 

 

6 
Likhumla Sangtam F likhmsangtam55@gmail.com 

 

7 

Churhovi F 
churhovisemy23@gmail.com 

 
 

8 
Yingsungbemo K Kithan M benkits14@gmail.com 

 

    

 BLFC STAFF KOHIMA DISTRICT 

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 
Sonye Khing F sonyekhing123@gmail.com 

 

2 
Viphretono Thorie F aphreho18@gmail.com 

 

3 
Thejasenuo Zatsu F thejasenuo8@gmail.com 

 

4 
Vimetseinuo Kintso F kintsoatsi@gmail.com 

 

5 

Thejanguzo Theophilus 

Rutsa 
M thejanguzo321@gmail.com 

 

6 
Mhaphrovinuo Tsukru F mhaphro39@gmail.com 

 

7 
Vitsonuo Khruomo F vitsonuokhruomo@gmail.com 

 

8 
Khrieketuonuo Mepfuo F atunuo93@gmail.com 

 

9 
Khwenhilo Tep M rengalo080@gmail.com 

 

10 
Vimenuo Kense F vimenuokense@gmail.com 

 

11 
Edaule Nren F daulenren0208@gmail.com 
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12 

Avini-e Nakhro F avinienakhro@gmail.com 
 

13 
Vilakuo Vitso M vilakuovitso@gmail.com 

 

    

    

 BLFC STAFF MON DISTRICT 

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 

Nyamchai Akamlim F nyamnyamakamlim@gmail.com 
 

2 
Kikalulen Pongen M lulanpongen@gmail.com 

 

3 
Imsulong M 

imsulonglcr@gmail.com 
 

4 
Yanpoh Konyak M 

yanpoh777@gmail.com 
 

5 
W.Lihwang M lihwangnaga@gmail.com 

 

6 
M Honli Konyak  F honliyanlem97@gmail.com 

 

7 
N Ngipchong Wangnao F ngipchong12@gmail.com 

 

8 
Bonathung Ngullie M bonangully96@gmail.com 

 

9 

Thohpong Manpa M thohpongmanpa66@gmail.com 
 

10 
H. Alem F alemyanlem@gmail.com 

 

11 
Atseilie Pielie M atseiliepielie89@gmail.com 

 

12 
Meriyani Ezung F yaniezung35@gmail.com 

 

BLFC STAFF WOKHA DISTRICT 

  

  

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 

Thungbeni Kithan F 
kithanpauylina1234@gmail.com 
 

2 
Jandeno M Kikon F jandenokikon7@gmail.com 

 

3 
Nzani Jami F zanjami92@gmail.com 
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4 
Dendi Zuchamo F dendijami@gmail.com 

 

5 
Jackson Lotha M jacksonlotha123@gmail.com 

 

6 
Rhontsuthung L Odyuo M rhonodyuo77123@gmail.com 

 

7 
Openroli T. Yanthan F openroliyanthan@gmail.com 

 

8 
L Chumdemo Lotha M 

ademotsanglao777@gmail.com 

 
 

9 
Zuchobeni Tsanglao F zuchotsang@gmail.com 

 

10 
Nyanbeni Patton F pattonyan321@gmail.com 

 

11 
R Benrilo Tsopoe F rbenrilotsopoe@gmail.com 

 

12 
Grace Kikon F ggkikon6@gmail.com 

 

    

    

    

BLFC STAFF ZUNHEBOTO DISTRICT  

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 
Tokato V Jakhalu M tokzjakhalu@gmail.com 

 

2 
Pavili Achumi F achumipavili@gmail.com 

 

3 
Sulika S Sumi F sulikakinimi12@gmail.com 

 

4 
Roukuovinuo Rio F rokovinuorio@gmail.com 

 

5 
Khekivi Awomi M khekiviawomi98@gmail.com 

 

6 
Sunepsola Ozukum F sunepozukum95@gmail.com 

 

7 
Moatula L. Imchen F moatula198@gmail.com 

 

8 
Kikuno Yano F kikuno.ay@gmail.com 

 

9 
Sulika V. Yeptho F yepthosuly@gmail.com 

 

10 
Sukhai S. Zhimomi M 12zhimomis@gmail.com 

 

11 
Penzumong Jamir M ryoutak31@gmail.com 
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12 

Talimoa B Longkumer M 
talimoapcac1@gmail.com 

 
 

13 
Toki H Murry M tokimurry20@gmail.com 

 

14 
Sentichuba Jamir M sentichubalio@gmail.com 

 

15 
K. Vika Sumi M sumivika85@gmail.com 

 

    

BLFC STAFF LONGLENG DISTRICT  
Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 
Merenkala F kakapongen5@gmail.com 

 

2 
Thungchio Ovung M thungchioovung@gmail.com 

 

3 
Yongkai N Phom M akaiangh2@gmail.com 

 

4 
Pangya H Phom M pangyamukho49@gmail.com 

 

5 
Naset Chingmak S M akumtiso15@gmail.com 

 

6 

Semersungla F semersunglaashong@gmail.com 
 

7 
M. Cheliam F binoringa17@gmail.com 

 

8 
Bachong Buchem M buchembachnpsc@gmail.com 

 

    

BLFC STAFF MOKOKCHUNG DISTRICT  
Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 Aotoshi M aotoshi.jmr@gmail.com 

2 Maongsenla Pongen F sentisenpongs@gmail.com 
 

3 
S.Takotiba M takotibaa@gmail.com 

 

4 Sentimenla Sanglir F sentimensanglir@gmail.com 
 

5 
Reshinaro Tzudir F arinarotzudir@gmail.com 

 

6 Rakmok L Jamir M rakmokjamir@gmail.com 
 

7 
Sangti H M sangtianei78@gmail.com 
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8 Imlibenla F libenlcr@gmail.com 
 

9 
Rongsentula Longchar F rongsentula98@gmail.com 

 

10 Sangerjungla Longkumer F sangerjunglkr@gmail.com 
 

    

BLFC STAFF PHEK DISTRICT   

Sl No NAME SEX Contact details 

1 
Chedeku K. Tara M ckepfo@gmail.com 

 

2 
Zhovi Ringa M zhovi707@gmail.com 

 

3 
Tavikho M akhokrome@gmail.com 

 

4 
Mesete T Ritse M mesete71@gmail.com 

 

5 
Lhouperi Losou M  lhouperi3@gmail.com 

 

6 
Visakhoto Kin M visakin8@gmail.com 

 

7 

Chiete Tsuha M 
chietetsuha93@gmail.com 
 
 

8 
Kevito Luho M keviluho90@gmail.com 

 

9 
Moatemjen M temjen165@gmail.com 

 

10 
Vezhoto Venuh M vezhoto.777@gmail.com 
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